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1836768
1846795
1930501
2294543
0078491
2059927
1032599
1837963
1069346
2543067
1471112
2022640
2625683
2316895
2755392
1231464
2172793
2634723
2637976
2637991
2668550

1833061
2490345
2105940
2295350

ADAMOR LIMITED

AFRO GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
AL-MAHBASHI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
AMAZING FORCE HK LIMITED

ANCUD COMPANY LIMITED

APEX INTERACTIVE HONG KONG LIMITED

ARTLE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
ASHTON FORD CONSULTING LIMITED

ASIA WINNER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AUSSINO FINE WINE DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED
AUST ECOMMERCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Aero-China Aircraft Leasing (HK) Co., Limited

Aeros Asia Limited

Aier Medical Technology Limited

All About Organics Limited

AlliVision (HK) Limited

American Entertainment Group Hong Kong Limited

An Ru Technology Company Limited

An Tian Ping Technology Company Limited

An Yang Technology Company Limited

Ancient Medicine Numerology Rehabilitation Limited

Annew Company Limited

BASIC WELLNESS PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED
BERNA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BEST OF THE BEST HK LIMITED
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2472785
2446995
0873899
2460302
2008885
1217665
2633901
2614468
2485934

2620266
1945387
1453144
2769351
2294544
1337654
1800882
0369880
0765354
1536236
2387041
1959826
1815584

2173409

2456955
2349138
1791073
1401572
2640572
1008001
1895365
2312425

BICICOS CO., LIMITED

BORUI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

BROADAIR EXPRESS LIMITED

Because Of Company Limited

Brothers Materails Co., Limited

CHANGRONG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
CHICHENG IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHINA EZHOU METAL LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERING (HONG KONG)
CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING CO., LIMITED

CHINA XIANGTAI COPPER LIMITED

CHINESE ART & CULTURE ASSOCIATE CO. LIMITED
CHODA SOCIETY LIMITED

CHONG HING LIMITED

COMMON GOAL HK LIMITED

CORPBOARD LIMITED

COSTE COMPANY LIMITED

CROWN SUCCESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CT & P HOLDINGS (GROUP) LIMITED

CURRENCY INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Cherry Industrial (Hong Kong) Limited
China Dance Education League Co., Limited

China DeHui Group International Trade Investment Import & Export
Limited

Choumoyinchu (Hong Kong) Cultural Communication Co., Limited

Cong Fung Limited

Currone Fintech Limited

DAYBREAK CRAFT CO., LIMITED

DEWON INVESTMENT & TRADING CO., LIMITED
DK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

DRAGON UNITED LIMITED

DUTY EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

Deer King Cashmere Wool Products Co., Limited
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2625108
2612131
2489301
2652439
1839176
2602176
1896528
2653169
2084672
1310405
1219012
2742132
1874005
2515319
1205543
0176172
0868865
1721102
2319044
1193152
2636005
2717951
2262769
2442842
2516994
1318614
2075434
2445402
2831517
2258206
1677887
2651550
1463466

Dimension Medicare Limited

Diyee jewelry Co., Limited

Dongfang Huamei Limited

EASE ART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EAST COAST TECHNICS GROUP LIMITED
EASTERN REGAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ELECTRIC SEKKI HOLDINGS LIMITED
ELEMENTARY CHINESE LIMITED

ELVIGA LIMITED

EVERBRIGHT-STARS CULTURE INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

EZ-CONTROL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Easy Limo Company Limited

Electron Wheel Limited

Ending Services Limited

FEFE LIMITED

FIDELITY METAL INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
FIELD FORTUNE LIMITED

FOND EVER CO., LIMITED

FORTUNE GRAIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FOUNDER ENTERPRISE LIMITED

FSTL Consulting Limited

Fashion Factory Global Limited

Fill Solar Group Co,. Limited

Fullreach International Co., Limited

GIANT DRAGON CONSULTANT COMPANY LIMITED
GLOBAL NINO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

GREAT WEALTH INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Gm Lock Tech. Limited

Good View Development (Hong Kong) Limited
Guangzhou Falcon Outdoor Trade Co., Limited

Guangzhou Longlong Jewellery Co., Limited

HAPPY BASE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HENG SHEN INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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2762083
2576508
1104791
2471865
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1395963

1906569
1532818
2197968
0953581
2160960
2619281
1821175
1944949
1759548
1484922
2541025
2818955
1491919
1854076

2323582

2753887
2774823
2624792
1336197
2049159
2439681
1749905
1996775
2624967
2760302

HERBS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HEROIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HIGH SPEED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK Alchiclen International Fashion Co., Limited

HK CHIP CLOUD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK CUKENVES INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HK Eagle Technology Limited

HK KATYUAN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOP LIMITED

HK LT INDUSTRY STOCK LIMITED

HK QIUZHAN ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
HK SVET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK T Jan Trading Company Limited

HK ZHISEN ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HO TAT JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ACLANA TECH CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DING HUI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG GUAN FEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HEARING TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LEADER SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG MORTON INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG YI TONG NM INTERNATIONAL (GROUP) CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG YUANYIHE LIMITED

HONGKING TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG AIRUIER INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG AND BEIJIING MEDIA COMPANY LIMITED -THE-
HONGKONG BOHONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GALAXY HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONGKONG HONGIJIU INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUANAN CABLE GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG HUANGHANXING TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG IDT ZY YS CO., LIMITED
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2719751
2522563
1642731
1696439
1472549
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2626509
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2336712
1386433
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2025773
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2754640
2170815
2623008
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2497355
2428876
2310409
2608497

2562961
1810316

2575645
2830669
1145906
2801501
2003799
2643780
0261313
2275503
2180301

HONGKONG JIE RONG DA TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG K-ROYAL ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KIND INTERNATIONAL JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SENDA SHOES LIMITED

HONGKONG SHINGYEE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TAIGERUI INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG YIZHEN INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG YUANXINCHUANG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG ZENEO TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONOURWAY ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

HOSON JOINT STOCK LIMITED

HUATANG (HK) INC LIMITED

HUNSON TRADING LIMITED

HYDD Technology Limited

Hong Kong My Jin International Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Ouxin Industry Co., Limited

Hong Kong Road Lighting Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yuecheng Co., Limited

HongKong Gleds Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong YiZi International Tradings Limited

Huayuan Huizhong Logo Production (HK) Co., Limited

INNOVATION CHINA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL ALUMNI COMMUNICATION ASSOCIATION
LIMITED -THE-

ITALY BOTTICELLI MASTER DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED
ITF Management (HK) Limited

JAN TIN WO GROUP LIMITED

JILISUPPLY CO., LIMITED

JILONG PLASTIC PRODUCTS JIANGSU CO., LIMITED
JINSHANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JOHANNEANS' EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION LIMITED
JOY NICE INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

JUSTCM INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
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2713577
2480906
2594497
2786603
2441828
1532729
2586838
1849379

2744623
2643115
1827843
0474406
1517478
1646418
2600114
2654832
0964303
2138560
2020631
2747696
0474523
2472561
1644080
2561139
1176066
2718108
2637972
2033849
2642518
1876556
2274945
2475655
1952601

JV PROGENEX LIMITED

Janz Display Corporation Limited

Joint Association to Develop Entrepreneurship (JADE) Limited
KAM SZE TAI (Hong Kong) TRADING LIMITED

KEEN DRAGON GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

KING CHAMP INVESTMENT LIMITED

KOLMON LIMITED

KUN BAO (HK) INTERNATIONAL BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

Kang Ju Technology Company Limited

Ketler (HK) electronics Limited

Korea D. TOP Group Co., Limited

LANXESS ADDITIVES HONG KONG LIMITED
LEGOAL INDUSTRIAL Limited

LIGHTSUN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
LONG CHING HIN LIMITED

LONGWAY SPECIAL VEHICLE CO., LIMITED
LOYAL LUCKY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Lee Yuan Feng Limited

Lindal Hair Products Co., Limited

Living Foods and Company Limited

MAN FAT GROUP LIMITED

MATIN ABK IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED
MIKUNI SECURITY COMPANY LIMITED
MILAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
MIXALI HOLDINGS LIMITED

Maanshan Henglong Machinery Technology Limited
Man Qian Technology Company Limited

Mine Network Information Technology Co., Limited
NATION WEALTH CAPITAL LIMITED

NEW SENSE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NeoLife Limited

Newlink Private Limited

OPENHUNT LIMITED
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2123154
0796593
1979137
2559092
1821451
2382851
0952797
2008370
1226518
1939513
2436997
1630778
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2597818
2461525
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2005843
2591763
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2580872
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2154254
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2559928
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1236682
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OPTO ASIA LIMITED

ORANDA MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

P2 United (Southeast Asia) Limited

PAISEN TRADING LIMITED

PAN PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
POLY SHINER LIMITED

POWERFUL EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED
PROFIT STATE (CHINA) LIMITED
PROGRESSIVE GLOBAL LIMITED
PROSPECT ON (CHINA) LIMITED

PROWIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Palmergrip (Hongkong) International Group Co., Limited

Pharmacon Holdings Limited

Pro Team Building Asia Limited

Prolink Development Limited

RAINBOW CARS COATING LIMITED

RCA PRECISION TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
REAP GLOBAL LIMITED

RED CANARY PROPERTIES CO., LIMITED

RICH PROFIT (HK) TRADING LIMITED

RICHLY ONE LIMITED

RONGYU TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
ROYALKING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
RUI DE ELECTRONIC LIMITED

Reliance Air Charter Limited

Ruitong Information Technology Limited

SEA RESEARCH LIMITED

SEMERCIYAN HOLDING LIMITED

SHINY CENTURY LIMITED

SHUNFEI GARMENT ACCESSORY (HK) CO., LIMITED
SINO TIME INC LIMITED

SINO UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SINO-LINK MED CARE CO., LIMITED

Ok SREERRIRI ) A TR A F])

IRARE ZAIRAE

2R B AR A E]
A RAE
BUIHIEAIRAE

EFBRED AR

T2 (DA TR E
HHEH ARRARAT

IREHS(E S BFREE AR
il

FreRHE AR AT

EEEBHHESARAE
B TAIRATE
SERH(E ) AIRAE

HHSETARAF

Tl (5 B R ATRAE]
TEEEIATR A

BRI A IR A E]

NEFReAR AR E B A IR A F
FEREARAT
EHEFATR A
TS SRR AR AE]



2402556
2738289
1760132
2620730
2313205
2775523
1482964
1599117
1817748
2619926

2282430
2763111
2441447
1687831

2655511
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2324754
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1938403
2328969
1898445
0555248
2560566
2840429
2771332

SINYEE GLOBAL GROUP LIMITED

SKT Engineering Limited

SOCIALPOWER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SOOPAGOOD COMPANY HONG KONG LIMITED -THE-
SQ Compliance Consultants Limited

ST Umbrellas Co., Limited

STANDARD ENERGY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
STANDARD HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
STELLAR POWER LIMITED

SUPER BRIGHT TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

Sarmat Cyber Tech Co., Limited
Shenzhen ECO-Green Industry Company Limited
Shileitech Limited

Solid Semi Tech (HK) Company Limited

SunSteel Trading Limited

TAIFOOK FUTURES LIMITED

TAIFOOK SECURITIES COMPANY LIMITED

TAK YEE TUNG COMMERCE ASIA CO., LIMITED
TIN CHEUNG IMPORT TRADING LIMITED
TONSAM (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

TOPWIN CORPORATION LIMITED

TRIDENT CORPORATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Tai Li Bei Technology Company Limited

Teamforce International Limited

TetraTech Limited

Thales Pharmaceuticals Limited

Thinkology Limited

U-NICE GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
USURE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

UniSun Electronic Company Limited

V & R Consultant Agency Limited

V Technology Company Limited
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2461946
0907212
1553836
2000332
1279927
2238486
0942823
2600485
0996636
2815435
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2637154
2650623
1957503
1855079
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2442263
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2401154
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2765380
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1808940
2397446
0984170
2394410

VALUE GAIN INVESTMENT LIMITED

VISION CREATIVE LIMITED

VOOSLEE LIFE SCIENCES GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
Viann Holdings Limited

WALE CHOICE LIMITED

WHATEVER X LIMITED

WIN ENGINEERING (HK) CO. LIMITED

WING MING WEALTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WISE BEAUTY LIMITED

WORLD FOOT HEALTH ALLIANCE LIMITED
WeiWei Electronic Commerce (HongKong) Co., Limited
Winsge Art Company Limited

‘Wonder Automotive Intelligent Co., Limited

XINMAO MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED
XINYU MATERIAL CO., LIMITED

Xianlan Technology Co., Limited

XinDi Electronic Commerce (HongKong) Co., Limited
YAU CHEONG ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
YIK LAM ENTERPRISE LIMITED

YUK LUNG CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS LIMITED
Yingcare Limited

Yongjiecheng Industries (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Z3EVANS Studio Limited

ZH-PACKAGING LIMITED

ZHAOFU Group Holdings (Hong Kong) Limited

ZHEJIANG KAIXIANG INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT CO.,

LIMITED
ZHONGHE INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

ZHONGMOU INTERNATIONAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
ZHONGZHOU ENVIRONMENT RESOURCE (HONG KONG) CO.,

LIMITED

Zhenyuan International Group Co., Limited
Zhi Sheng Construction Limited
Zhongkang Corporation Limited
elasto form Hong Kong Limited

infini Limited
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